BAROSSA VALLEY SCHOOLS DfE BUS TIMETABLE

ANGASTON LOOP BUS ROUTE
CONTRACTOR: BusBiz

STOP DESCRIPTION AM PM
ANG 01 A-Angaston Hospital 8.00 | 3.50
ANG 02 A-Valley/Jubilee 8.02 | 3.48
ANG_03 A-Ninnes Grove 8.04 | 3.46
ANG 04 A-Murray Street (Ango Motors) 8.06 | 3.44
ANG 05 A-Park/Gramp 8.08 | 3.42
ANG 06 A-Gramp/ Radford 8.10 | 3.40
ANG_07 T-Washington/ Evans 8.12 | 3.38
ANG 08 P-Penrice/Breakneck 8.16 | 3.34
ANG 09 P-Penrice Murdock 8.18 | 3.32
ANG_10 Arrives MURRAY - NHS 8.25
Departs MURRAY - NHS 3.25




